
2019 USA ARCHERY SUMMER VIRTUAL 
TOURNAMENT INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Bowman Barebow Men

Place Archer Name Club Name Score 10's X's

1 Samuel Mendenhall Raleigh Revolution 232 1 0

2 Rayhan Yang Cary Archery 216 2 0

3 Aiden Gilmore Southern Maryland Archers 211 0 0

4 Wells Lin Cary Archery 208 4 1

5 Charlie Myzell SETX Toxophilites 167

6 Jack Ardoin SETX Toxophilites 162

7 Calvin Sporrer Cary Archery 159 4 0

8 Nicolas Yeager Southern Maryland Archers 159 0 0

9 Cooper Wedworth Southern Draw Joad 156

10 Gus Lavalette Cary Archery 151 0 0

11 Mikey Nelson Cary Archery 99 0 0

Bowman Basic Compound Women

Place Archer Name Club Name Score 10's X's

1 Hayden Catron Ozarks Target Archers 281 3 2

2 Maliah McCool Ozarks Target Archers 214 1 0

3 Julianna McCool Ozarks Target Archers 188 0 0

4 Mattea Marshall Top Pin Archery 162

Bowman Basic Compound Men

Place Archer Name Club Name Score 10's X's

1 Adam Curran Central Kentucky JOAD 267 4

Bowman Compound Women

Place Archer Name Club Name Score 10's X's

1 Cameron Katz Elmwood Archery 350 15 13

2 Samantha Katz Elmwood Archery 321 5 4

3 Thalia Cosyleon 50th State Archery Club 319 8 0

4 Elena Hopper Central Kentucky JOAD 305 4 1

5 Iszabella Petersen Top Pin Archery 267 1 1



Bowman Compound Men

Place Archer Name Club Name Score 10's X's

1 Jace Walters Black River Archery 344 10 1

2 Adam Curran Central Kentucky JOAD 324 8 4

3 Kody Marshall Top Pin Archery 216 1

Cadet Barebow Women

Place Archer Name Club Name Score 10's X's

1 Madison Bertrand SETX Toxophilites 152

2 Mary Caffo Raleigh Revolution 59 0 0

Cadet Barebow Men

Place Archer Name Club Name Score 10's X's

1 Jonathan Duckett JOAC of Louisville 205 1 0

2 Gregory Broad Raleigh Revolution 157 3 0

3 Luke Dickerson Cary Archery 125 0 0

Cadet Basic Compound Men 

Place Archer Name Club Name Score 10's X's

1 Corwin Clark Central Kentucky JOAD 262 1

2 Makaio Salazar Central Kentucky JOAD 243 4

3 Roman Carpenter Central Kentucky JOAD 201 2

Cadet Basic Compound Women 

Place Archer Name Club Name Score 10's X's

1 Kaitlyn Duncan Central Kentucky JOAD 256 4

2 Natalie Duncan Central Kentucky JOAD 243 2

3 Kennedy Sumpter Central Kentucky JOAD 235

4 McKenna Harrington Central Kentucky JOAD 221 1

5 Mackenzie Madden Central Kentucky JOAD 176 1

Cadet Compound Women

Place Archer Name Club Name Score 10's X's

1 Makayla Gill Elmwood Archery 314 6 3

2 Hope McCool Ozarks Target Archers 308 5 2

3 Emma Kleinman JOAC of Louisville 304 12 3

4 LeeAnn Frickhoeffer Wasting Arrows 302 8 3

5 Whitnee Moesch Cary Archery 295 2 0

6 Mia Lee Southern Draw Joad 294

7 McKenna Harrington Central Kentucky JOAD 247 1

8 Kennedy Sumpter Central Kentucky JOAD 216 1

9 Kaitlyn Duncan Central Kentucky JOAD 96 2

10 Mackenzie Madden Central Kentucky JOAD 53



Cadet Compound Men

Place Archer Name Club Name Score 10's X's

1 Spencer Shipman Wasting Arrows 338 17 7

2 Cooper Davies Wasting Arrows 331 12 6

3 Ethan Breen Wasting Arrows 298 5 1

4 Milan Pecka Wasting Arrows 293 1 0

5 Kasey Cameron Wasting Arrows 287 3 1

6 Collin Daniels Black River Archery 285 5 1

7 Brant Ramsey Cary Archery 284 3 1

8 Brenlon Dillard Wasting Arrows 279 6 1

9 Corwin Clark Central Kentucky JOAD 204 3 1

10 Roman Carpenter Central Kentucky JOAD 175 2

Cadet Recurve Women

Place Archer Name Club Name Score 10's X's

1 Grace Lum 50th State Archery Club 294 3 2

2 Samantha Lum 50th State Archery Club 294 3 4

3 Natalianna Ferrera 50th State Archery Club 264 4 0

4 Jordan Roberts Southern Draw Joad 252

5 Lexie Statton Music City Archers 247 2 0

6 Ali Duvail Wasting Arrows 234 6 1

7 Elizabeth Amsler JOAC of Louisville 139 1 1

8 Natalie Duncan Central Kentucky JOAD 118 1

Cadet Recurve Men

Place Archer Name Club Name Score 10's X's

1 Koty Galliano Southern Draw Joad 308

2 Benjamin Morese JOAC of Louisville 264 5 3

3 Vash Cabatingan 50th State Archery Club 255 3 0

4 Graham Bishop Music City Archers 250 2 0

5 Makaio Salazar Central Kentucky JOAD 186

6 Lucas Kinzer Central Kentucky JOAD 168 1

7 Mathew Macky Cary Archery 92 1 0

Cub Barebow Women

Place Archer Name Club Name Score 10's X's

1 Kylie Chinn Southern Draw Joad 288

2 Sage Tesoro 50th State Archery Club 265 2 1

3 Claire Necaise Southern Draw Joad 265

4 Rhiannon Teague Cary Archery 113 0 0

5 Keira Brieden SETX Toxophilites 76

6 Kandace Lopez SETX Toxophilites 53



Cub Barebow Men

Place Archer Name Club Name Score 10's X's

1 Matthew Gildenhuys Gillies Archery 318

2 Julien Horner Raleigh Revolution 280 2 0

3 Brendan Apple Cary Archery 182 1 0

4 Morgan Neff SETX Toxophilites 78

5 Aidan Stone Central Kentucky JOAD 75

Cub Basic Compound Women

Place Archer Name Club Name Score 10's X's

1 Jacie Behlings Top Pin Archery 302 5 1

2 Skyler Denham Central Kentucky JOAD 241 2

3 Ashley Turner Central Kentucky JOAD 232 1

4 Andrea Thompson Central Kentucky JOAD 194 1

Cub Basic Compound Men

Place Archer Name Club Name Score 10's X's

1 Bryan Craft Central Kentucky JOAD 241 2

2 Jonah Deirs Tri-State Hawkeyes JOAD 217

3 Joaquin Trevino Central Kentucky JOAD 191

4 Tyler Haynes Central Kentucky JOAD 140

Cub Compound Women

Place Archer Name Club Name Score 10's X's

1 Samantha Roberts Southern Draw Joad 355

2 Allison Roberts Southern Draw Joad 348

3 Ryane Humes Wasting Arrows 346 24 10

4 Katelynne McMurray Southern Draw Joad 344

5 Dreama Cuevas Southern Draw Joad 343

6 Katie Statton Music City Archers 308 9 5

7 Yelena Cosyleon 50th State Archery Club 292 2 1

8 Andrea Thompson Central Kentucky JOAD 291 3 1

9 Skyler Denham Central Kentucky JOAD 282 3 2

10 Ashley Turner Central Kentucky JOAD 276 7

11 Leah Griffin Central Kentucky JOAD 183 1



Cub Compound Men

Place Archer Name Club Name Score 10's X's

1 Lucas Morgan Wasting Arrows 345 22 7

2 Matthew O'Connor Raleigh Revolution 319 5 2

3 Easton Beezley Ozarks Target Archers 319 5 6

4 Kyler Grissom Music City Archers 314 7 3

5 Dane Asato 50th State Archery Club 273 6 2

6 Erik Hoaglund Wasting Arrows 266 3 2

7 Ryan Araki 50th State Archery Club 264 2 0

8 Sean Shipp Top Pin Archery 226 2

9 Tyler Haynes Central Kentucky JOAD 215 2 1

10 Bryan Craft Central Kentucky JOAD 177 1

Cub Recurve Women

Place Archer Name Club Name Score 10's X's

1 Lily Brooks Southern Maryland Archers 330 2 0

2 Riley Tateyama 50th State Archery Club 313 7 3

3 Maya Giles Music City Archers 64 0 0

Cub Recurve Men

Place Archer Name Club Name Score 10's X's

1 Ian Kuo 50th State Archery Club 247 1 1

2 Lonnie Sporrer Cary Archery 224 1 0

3 Kenji Lim 50th State Archery Club 200 1 0

4 Joaquin Trevino Central Kentucky JOAD 68

Junior Barebow Women

Place Archer Name Club Name Score 10's X's

1 Anna Meadows Central Kentucky JOAD 90 1

Junior Compound Women

Place Archer Name Club Name Score 10's X's

1 Dakota Lee Southern Draw Joad 322

Junior Compound Men

Place Archer Name Club Name Score 10's X's

1 Noah Breen Wasting Arrows 344 22 7

2 Noah Cuevas Southern Draw Joad 319

3 Micheal Medina Wasting Arrows 315 5 2

4 Weston Dick Tri-State Hawkeyes JOAD 291 7 2



Junior Recurve Women

Place Archer Name Club Name Score 10's X's

1 Holland Linterman Wasting Arrows 268 4 2

Master Barebow Men

Place Archer Name Club Name Score 10's X's

1 Carl Gouldin Music City Archers 242 4 1

2 Dennis Walter JOAC of Louisville 151 2 0

3 Vincent Bishop Music City Archers 149 0 0

Master Basic Compound Men

Place Archer Name Club Name Score 10's X's

1 Darren Collins Central Kentucky JOAD 291 5

2 Ed McKinney Central Kentucky JOAD 235 2

3 C. Scott Emery Black River Archery 196 2 1

Master Compound Women

Place Archer Name Club Name Score 10's X's

1 Diane Capell Black River Archery 270 2 0

Master Compound Men

Place Archer Name Club Name Score 10's X's

1 Bary Velarde Music City Archers 337 18 0

2 John Strand Team Elmwood 333 12 2

3 John Morgan Wasting Arrows 318 9 2

4 Rich Hardway Black River Archery 308 7 2

Master Recurve Men

Place Archer Name Club Name Score 10's X's

1 Jarl Kleinman JOAC of Louisville 279 5 1

2 Dean Heibert JOAC of Louisville 266 3 1

3 Shane Trapp JOAC of Louisville 164 3 0

Senior Barebow Women

Place Archer Name Club Name Score 10's X's

1 Samantha Gildenhuys Gillies Archery 287

2 Amy Cooley Las Vegas JOAD 260 6 2

3 Mollie Pilkinton Music City Archers 213 2 0

4 Chandler Musson Cary Archery 114 1 1



Senior Barebow Men

Place Archer Name Club Name Score 10's X's

1 Johannes Gildenhuys Gillies Archery 274

2 Justin Giles Music City Archers 254 3 0

3 Conner Trapp JOAC of Louisville 172 0 0

4 Michael Nelson Cary Archery 157 1 0

Senior Basic Compound Men

Place Archer Name Club Name Score 10's X's

1 Tim Shepard Central Kentucky JOAD 273

2 Charles Thompson Central Kentucky JOAD 176

Senior Compound Men

Place Archer Name Club Name Score 10's X's

1 Dave Frickhoeffer Wasting Arrows 341 19 4

2 Edward Tiongson Wasting Arrows 320 12 4

3 Ron Daniels Black River Archery 290 7 3

4 Jarvae Smith Central Kentucky JOAD 269 1

Senior Recurve Women

Place Archer Name Club Name Score 10's X's

1 Lee Ford-Faherty Mid GA Archery Club 299 6 3

Senior Recurve Men

Place Archer Name Club Name Score 10's X's

1 Steven Lopez Music City Archers 199 2 0

2 David Teague Cary Archery 140 1 0

Yeoman Barebow Men

Place Archer Name Club Name Score 10's X's

1 Jack Southworth Central Kentucky JOAD 195

2 Mason Monahan Tri-State Hawkeyes JOAD 113 1

Yeoman Barebow Women

Place Archer Name Club Name Score 10's X's

1 Gypsy Lopez SETX Toxophilites 83

Yeoman Basic Compound Women

Place Archer Name Club Name Score 10's X's

1 Alana Tietsort Tri-State Hawkeyes JOAD 146 1



Yeoman Basic Compound Men

Place Archer Name Club Name Score 10's X's

1 Evan Deirs Tri-State Hawkeyes JOAD 175 1

Yeoman Compound Men

Place Archer Name Club Name Score 10's X's

1 Mitchell May Top Pin Archery 335 16

2 Jentry Wedworth Southern Draw Joad 213



2019 USA ARCHERY SUMMER VIRTUAL 
TOURNAMENT TEAM RESULTS

Place Team Name Archers
Archer 
Score

Total Team 
Score

Barebow Men

1 Raleigh Revolution Archers

Julien Horner 280

669Samuel Mendenhall 232

Gregory Broad 157

2 Music City Archers

Justin Giles 254

645Vincent Bishop 149

Carl Gouldin 242

3 Cary Archery

Brendan Apple 182

606Wells Lin 208

Rayhan Yang 216

4 JOAC Louisville

Dennis Walter 151

528Conner Trapp 172

Jonathan Duckett 205

5 Cary Archery

Michael Nelson 157

467Gus Lavalette 151

Calvin Sporrer 159

6 SETX Toxophilites

Jack Ardoin 162

407Charlie Myzell 167

Morgan Neff 78

Place Team Name Archers
Archer 
Score

Total Team 
Score

Barebow Women

1

Keira Brieden 76

311Madison Bertrand 152

Gypsy Lopez 83



Compound Men

Place Team Name Archers
Archer 
Score

Total Team 
Score

1 Wasting Arrows

Micheal Medina 315

1004Lucas Morgan 345

Noah Breen 344

2 Wasting Arrows

John Morgan 318

979Dave Frickhoeffer 341

Edward Tiongson 320

3 Black River Archery

Jace Walters 344

942Ron Daniels 290

Rich Hardway 308

4 Wasting Arrows

Cooper Davies 331

916Ethan Breen 298

Kasey Cameron 287

5 Wasting Arrows

Brenlon Dillard 279

910Spencer Shipman 338

Milan Pecka 293

6 Central Kentucky JOAD

Jarvae Smith 269

808Adam Curran 324

Tyler Haynes 215

7 Top Pin Archery

Mitchell May 335

777Kody Marshall 216

Sean Shipp 226

8 Central Kentucky JOAD

Corwin Clark 204

556Roman Carpenter 175

Bryan Craft 177



Compound Women

Place Team Name Archers
Archer 
Score

Total Team 
Score

1 Southern Draw JOAD

Katelynne McMurray 344

1047Allison Roberts 348

Samantha Roberts 355

2 Team Elmwood

Makayla Gill 314

985Cameron Katz 350

Samantha Katz 321

3 Southern Draw JOAD

Dakota Lee 322

959Mia Lee 294

Dreama Cuevas 343

4 Central Kentucky JOAD

Elena Hopper 305

878Andrea Thompson 291

Skyler Denham 282

5 Central Kentucky JOAD

McKenna Harrington 247

739Kennedy Sumpter 216

Ashley Turner 276

6 Central Kentucky JOAD

Leah Griffin 183

332Kaitlyn Duncan 96

Mackenzie Madden 53

Recurve Men

Place Team Name Archers
Archer 
Score

Total Team 
Score

1
JOAC Louisville

Jarl Kleinman 279

809Dean Heibert 266

Benjamin Morese 264

2 50th State Archery Club

Vash Cabatingan 255

702Kenji Lim 200

Ian Kuo 247

3 Central Kentucky JOAD

Makaio Salazar 186

422Lucas Kinzer 168

Joaquin Trevino 68

Recurve Women

Place Team Name Archers
Archer 
Score

Total Team 
Score

1 50th State Archery Club

Grace Lum 294

901Samantha Lum 294

Riley Tateyama 313



Basic Compound Men

Place Team Name Archers
Archer 
Score

Total Team 
Score

1 Central Kentucky JOAD

Darren Collins 291

831Tim Shepard 273

Adam Curran 267

2 Central Kentucky JOAD

Bryan Craft 241

746Corwin Clark 262

Makaio Salazar 243

3 Central Kentucky JOAD

Joaquin Trevino 191

627Roman Carpenter 201

Ed McKinney 235

Basic Compound Women

Place Team Name Archers
Archer 
Score

Total Team 
Score

1 Central Kentucky JOAD

Skyler Denham 241

740Kaitlyn Duncan 256

Natalie Duncan 243

2 Central Kentucky JOAD

Ashley Turner 232

688Kennedy Sumpter 235

McKenna Harrington 221

3 Ozarks Target Archers

Hayden Catron 281

683Maliah McCool 214

Julianna McCool 188



2019 USA ARCHERY SUMMER VIRTUAL 
TOURNAMENT OVERALL TEAM RESULTS

Team Name Points 

1 Wasting Arrows 1150

2 Central Kentucky JOAD 1130

3 Southern Draw JOAD 850

4 50th State Archery Club 585

5 Cary Archery 550

6 Music City Archers 450

7 JOAC Louisville 390

8 Raleigh Revolution 300

9 Elmwood Archery 270

10 Ozarks Target Archers 270

11 Black River Archery 230

12 Top Pin Archery 140

13 Southern Maryland Archers 140

14 SETX Toxophilites 120

15 Gillies Archery 120

16 Tri-State Hawkeyes 50

17 Las Vegas JOAD 30

18 Mid GA Archery 20


